Report of Collections - September 1, 2019 to September 30, 2019

Code Word

39917
39919
39921
39931
39933

39940

39947
39956
39958
39961
39963
39965
39968
39971
39974
39977
39980
39982
39985
39987
39990
39996
40003
40007
40009
40014

40024

40029
40032
40034
40037

40046
40048
40050

Description

Addison Municipal Fine
Bridport Municipal Fine
Bristol Municipal Fine
Cornwall Municipal Fine
Ferrisburg Municipal Fine

Hancock Municipal Fine

Middlebury Municipal Fine
Monkton Municipal Fine

New Haven Municipal Fine
Orwell Municipal Fine

Panton Municipal Fine

Ripton Municipal Fine
Salisbury Municipal Fine
Shoreham Municipal Fine
Starksboro Municipal Fine
Vergennes Municipal Fine
Waltham Municipal Fine
Weybridge Municipal Fine
Whiting Municipal Fine
Arlington Municipal Fine
Bennington Municipal Fine
Dorset Municipal Fine
Manchester Municipal Fine
North Bennington Municipal Fine
Old Bennington Municipal Fine
Pownal Municipal Fine

Searsburg Municipal Fine

Stamford Municipal Fine
Sunderland Municipal Fine
Winhall Municipal Fine
Woodford Municipal Fine

Danville Municipal Fine
Groton Municipal Fine
Hardwick Municipal Fine

Sept Net
Amount
Number
647.00
37.50
752.50
1,513.00
1,474.50

658.50

197.50
2,573.50
2,688.49
1,328.50

358.50

888.50
1,349.00

204.50
1,300.50
7,140.50

309.50

184.00
1,324.00

233.50
1,590.50

674.00

112.50

145.00
1,069.00

199.00

25.00

37.50
112.50
887.50
167.00

246.00
936.04
137.50




40069 St Johnsbury Municipal Fine 14.50
40080 Walden Municipal Fine 137.50
40096 Burlington Municipal Fine 2,261.01
40109 Charlotte Municipal Fine 181.00
40111 Colchester Municipal Fine 1,242.00
40115 Essex Municipal Fine 1,676.00
40120 Essex Junction Municipal Fine 243.00
40124 Hinesburg Municipal Fine 6,681.72
40128 Huntington Municipal Fine 246.50
40131 Jericho Municipal Fine 8,086.67
40134 Milton Municipal Fine 1,574.50
40142 Richmond Municipal Fine 973.50
40149 St George Municipal Fine 296.00
40151 Shelburne Municipal Fine 901.00
40155 South Burlington Municipal Fine 1,205.00
40164 Underhill Municipal Fine 1,007.00
40166 Westford Municipal Fine 616.50
40170 Williston Municipal Fine 4,562.00
40175 Winooski Municipal Fine 463.50
40220 Fairfax Municipal Fine 37.50
40222 Fairfield Municipal Fine 141.50
40230 Georgia Municpal Fine 400.00
40233 Highgate Municipal Fine 1,187.00
40241 Richford Municipal Fine 37.50
40245 St Albans City Municipal Fine 1,737.00
40253 St Albans Town Municipal Fine 1,549.00
40257 Sheldon Municipal Fine 290.00
40259 Swanton Municipal Fine 549.00
40269 Alburg Municipal Fine 89.50
40273 Grand Isle Municipal Fine 456.50
40279 North Hero Municipal Fine 234.50
40282 South Hero Municipal Fine 552.00
40287 Cambridge Municipal Fine 58.50
40293 Elmore Municipal Fine 59.50




40295 Hyde Park Municipal Fine 401.50
40302 Johnson Municipal Fine 436.00
40306 Morristown Municipal Fine 357.50
40312 Stowe Municipal Fine 162.50
40320 Wolcott Municipal Fine 77.50
40330 Brookfield Municipal Fine 71.50
40337 Fairlee Municipal Fine 37.50
40349 Strafford Municipal Fine 77.50
40351 Thetford Municipal Fine 30.00
40361 Wells River Municipal Fine 37.50
40364 West Fairlee Municipal Fine 77.50
40366 Williamstown Municipal Fine 836.50
40368 Albany Municipal Fine 36.50
40386 Derby Municipal Fine 112.50
40401 Holland Municipal Fine 245.50
40412 Morgan Municipal Fine 50.00
40414 Newport City Municipal Fine 104.00
40426 Newport Town Municipal Fine 37.50
40428 North Troy Municipal Fine 56.50
40429 Orleans Municipal Fine 37.50
40431 Troy Municipal Fine 77.50
40436 Westfield Municipal Fine 287.50
40438 Westmore Municipal Fine 25.00
40443 Brandon Municipal Fine 210.50
40447 Castleton Municipal Fine 3,832.95
40451 Chittenden Municipal Fine 155.50
40454 Clarendon Municipal Fine 701.50
40460 Danby Municipal Fine 203.50
40462 Fair Haven Municipal Fine 1,020.24
40466 Ira Municipal Fine 560.50
40470 Mendon Municipal Fine 2,145.50
40472 Middletown Springs Municipal Fine 135.50
40476 Mount Tabor Municipal Fine 7,733.00
40484 Pittsford Municipal Fine 1,487.50
40487 Poultney Municipal Fine 561.85




40493 Proctor Municipal Fine 958.00
40495 Rutland City Municipal Fine 157.50
40505 Rutland Municipal Fine 975.00
40507 Killington Municipal Fine 757.00
40516 Tinmouth Municipal Fine 222.50
40518 Wallingford Municipal Fine 4,284.50
40521 Wells Municipal Fine 161.00
40526 West Rutland Municipal Fine 454.50
40530 Barre City Municipal Fine 17.50
40539 Barre Town Municipal Fine 574.00
40543 Berlin Municipal Fine 1,035.50
40547 Cabot Municipal Fine 394.00
40551 Calais Municipal Fine 310.00
40567 Middlesex Municipal Fine 348.50
40571 Montpelier Municipal Fine 460.00
40579 Moretown Municipal Fine 187.50
40584 Plainfield Municipal Fine 83.50
40588 Roxbury Municipal Fine 292.50
40590 Waitsfield Municipal Fine 712.50
40593 Warren Municipal Fine 298.50
40598 Waterbury Municipal Fine 1,012.00
40603 Waterbury Village Municipal Fine 32.59
40612 Athens Municipal Fine 266.50
40613 Bellows Falls Municipal Fine 315.00
40616 Brattleboro Municipal Fine 378.00
40625 Dover Municipal Fine 215.00
40630 Dummerston Municipal Fine 805.50
40636 Guilford Municipal Fine 112.50
40641 Jamaica Municipal Fine 204.50
40643 Londonderry Municipal Fine 89.50
40645 Marlboro Municipal Fine 777.00
40647 Newfane Municipal Fine 496.50
40648 Newfane Village Municipal Fine 83.50
40650 Putney Municipal Fine 636.50
40655 Townshend Municipal Fine 435.00
40663 Stratton Municipal Fine 172.00
40669 Vernon Municipal Fine 256.50
40674 Westminster Municipal Fine 787.50
40676 Whitingham Municipal Fine 98.00
40679 Wilmington Municipal Fine 1,556.50
40684 Windham Municipal Fine 234.00




40690 Barnard Municipal Fine 809.00
40692 Bethel Municipal Fine 450.50
40695 Bridgewater Municipal Fine 13,695.50
40698 Cavendish Municipal Fine 330.00
40701 Chester Municipal Fine 3,277.50
40704 Hartford Municipal Fine 299.50
40714 Hartland Municipal Fine 37.50
40725 Norwich Municipal Fine 1,279.00
40727 Plymouth Municipal Fine 9,356.00
40731 Reading Municipal Fine 912.50
40734 Rochester Municipal Fine 1,391.00
40737 Royalton Municipal Fine 161.00
40740 Sharon Municipal Fine 1,537.00
40742 Springfield Municipal Fine 381.50
40751 Stockbridge Municipal Fine 12.50
40753 Weathersfield Municipal Fine 500.00
40759 West Windsor Municipal Fine 89.50
40761 Windsor Municipal Fine 128.50
40770 Woodstock Municipal Fine 5,675.50

155,643.06




